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19444
919444
919448
919448
919448
919448
919448
919448
919456
919456
919456
919456
9219456
919456
919464
919464
919464
919464
919464
919464
919466
919467
919468
919469
919471
919473
919479
919482
919482
9194882
919486
919488
919491
919494
919500
919515
919570
919573
919574
919575
919579
919580
919583
919583
919583
919584
919585
919588
919590
919592
919592
919592
919594
919599
919602
919620
919627
919670
919691
919691
219692
919693
919694
919697
919698
919700
919704
919972
919973
919974
919975
919975
919976
919976
919976
919976
919977
919979
919981
919985
919990
920097
920176
920177
920177

AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
ATAT WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS
CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE
GTE SOUTHWEST INC
GATEWAY 2000 INC

CITY OF TULSA

GTE SOUTHWEST INC
UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC
UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC
UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC
GRAINGER W W INC
GRAINGER W W INC

W T COX SUBSCRIPTIONS
WAL MART #3746

PASTEUR MERIEUX' CONNAUGHT

UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS €O
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
KGE/KANSAS GAS SERVICE
WHITE, STACY

OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE
GTE SOUTHWEST INC
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO

FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO

CORPORATE EXPRESS
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

PYRAMID FILMS CORPORATION
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY

HENRY SCHEIN INC

EVE INCORPORATED
NEEL, JERRY D
SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
WRS GROUP INC
ACCENT FLOOR CARE
ACCENT FLOGOR CARE
FARMER'S CO-0OP
FARMER'S CO-0OP
FARMER'S CO-0OP
FARMER'S CO-0P
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING
AAA TV SERVICE INC
BESCO SUPPLY CO
TAYLOE PAPER CO
CORPORATE EXPRESS
MORRISON, ROBERT A
ALEXANDER BATTERY CO
ACCENT FLOOR CARE
ACCENT FLOOR CARE

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
'SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

250.14
181.26
21.34
84 .47
63.98
30. 64
77.31
1,417.21
155.40
14.87
90.66
44 .87
33.89
35.50
167.17
22.07
86.44
255.10
55.37
13.47
b4 .72
41.56
277.19
286.59
170.00
488.89
295.37
150.00
150.00
75.00
37.80
37.88
135.00
99.88
5,533.00
36.90
16.28
22.58
25.26
110.93
9.35
15.02
4,586.33
2,309.37
458.00
4,606.82
85.95
152.57
1,475.01
%36.08
409.02
323.28
26.60
15.80
16.12
45.60
49.73
295.80
102.94
170.36
100.10
116.06
195.00
166.65
237.80
29.84
256 .68
22.00
179.08
152.07
11.85
11.85
31.49
31.49
31.48
31.49
291 .60
949 .99
34.06
268.75
103.08
490.00
48.96
32.00
32.00




