MONDAY.	JULY	19.	1999.	CONTINUED
TIOTIDITE 8	CULL	- /9	エノノノ 5	COLLETION

919444	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	250.14
919444	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	181.26
919448	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	21.34
919448	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	84.47
919448	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	63.98
919448	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	30.64
919448	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	77.31
919448	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		
		SERVICES	1,417.21
919456	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	155.40
919456	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	14.87
919456	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	90.66
919456	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	44.87
919456	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	33.89
919456	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	35.50
919464	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	167.17
919464	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	22.07
919464	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	86.44
919464	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		
		SERVICES	255.10
919464	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	55.37
919464	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	13.67
919466	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	64.72
919467	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	41.56
919468	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	277.19
919469	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	286.59
919471	GATEWAY 2000 INC	SERVICES	170.00
919473	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	488.89
919479	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	295.37
919482	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC	SERVICES	150.00
919482	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC		
		SERVICES	150.00
919482	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC	SERVICES	75.00
919486	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	37.80
919488	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	37.88
919491	W T COX SUBSCRIPTIONS	SERVICES	135.00
919494	WAL MART #576	SERVICES	99.88
919500	PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT	SERVICES	5,533.00
919515	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	36.90
919570	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	16.28
919573	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	22.58
919574	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	25.26
919575			
	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	110.93
919579	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	9.35
919580	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	15.02
9 19583	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	4,586.33
919583	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,309.37
919583	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	458.00
919584	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	4,606.82
919585	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	85 . 95
919588	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	152.57
919590	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,475.01
919592	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	936.08
919592	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	409.02
919592	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	
			323.28
919594	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60
919599	KGE/KANSAS GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	15.80
919602	WHITE, STACY	TRAVEL	16.12
919620	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	SERVICES	45.60
919627	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	49.73
919690	POSITIVE PROMOTIONS	SERVICES	295.80
919691	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	102.94
919691	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	170.36
919692	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	100.10
919693	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	116.06
919694	PYRAMID FILMS CORPORATION	SERVICES	195.00
919697	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	166.65
919698	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SERVICES	237.80
919700	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	29.84
919704	NEEL, JERRY D	TRAVEL	256.68
919972	SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY	SERVICES	22.00
919973	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	179.08
919974	WRS GROUP INC	SERVICES	152.07
9 19975	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES	11.85
919975	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES	11.85
919976	FARMER'S CO-OP	SERVICES	31.49
919976	FARMER'S CO-OP	SERVICES	31.49
919976	FARMER'S CO-OP	SERVICES	31.48
919976	FARMER'S CO-OP	SERVICES	31.49
919977	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICES	291.60
	AAA TV SERVICE INC		949.99
919979		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
919981	BESCO SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	34.06
919985	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	268.75
919990	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	103.08
920097	MORRISON, ROBERT A	SERVICES	490.00
9 20176	ALEXANDER BATTERY CO	SERVICES	48.96
920177	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES	32.00
920177	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES	32.00